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Result WAG Senior

Pl # Name Vault U.Barr Beam Floor Total
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1 367(0) Ece Ayan, 0 13,566 11,533 13,200 12,400 50,699
SWE, SWE

2 380(0) Rosanna Ojala, 0 13,200 12,866 12,500 12,033 50,599
FIN, FIN

3 385(0) Agnes Suto, 0 13,433 12,433 12,233 12,400 50,499
ISL, ISL

4 370(0) Marcella Torres, 0 14,366 12,166 11,766 11,566 49,864
SWE, SWE

5 382(0) Irina Sazonova, 0 13,933 13,433 10,900 11,566 49,832
ISL, ISL

6 383(0) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 13,266 12,566 11,966 12,033 49,831
ISL, ISL

7 379(0) Maija Leinonen, 0 13,366 11,533 12,866 10,766 48,531
FIN, FIN

8 393(0) Ingrid  von  Hafenbradl, 0 13,100 11,033 12,266 11,933 48,332
NOR, NOR

9 381(0) Siiri Saukkonen, 0 13,133 11,033 11,600 12,533 48,299
FIN, FIN

10 377(0) Anna Salmi, 0 13,400 10,533 11,733 12,533 48,199
FIN, FIN

10 389(0) Sofie  Bråten, 0 13,300 11,633 11,633 11,633 48,199
NOR, NOR

12 390(0) Sofie  Skåttun , 0 13,066 10,633 12,700 11,733 48,132
NOR, NOR

13 371(0) Nicole Wanström, 0 13,400 11,400 11,733 11,433 47,966
SWE, SWE

14 391(0) Martine  R.  Skregelid , 0 13,633 10,866 11,066 11,933 47,498
NOR, NOR

15 384(0) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 13,833 10,300 10,100 12,566 46,799
ISL, ISL

16 378(0) Jenni Grönroos, 0 13,466 9,700 10,800 11,833 45,799
FIN, FIN

17 372(0) Victoria Gilberg, 0 12,766 9,633 11,433 10,200 44,032
DEN, DEN

18 392(0) Martine  Bjørshol , 0 13,166 8,133 9,933 12,533 43,765
NOR, NOR

19 376(0) Josefine Henriksen, 0 12,633 7,500 9,100 9,466 38,699
DEN, DEN

20 387(0) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 12,266 12,033 12,666 36,965
ISL, ISL

21 368(0) Lovisa Estberg, 0 11,466 12,200 12,766 36,432
SWE, SWE

22 394(0) Lív B. Árting , 0 12,633 10,966 9,733 33,332
FRO, FRO

23 395(0) Elsbet Dalbø , 0 11,600 9,600 9,466 30,666
FRO, FRO
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24 374(0) Ida Holst, 0 12,966 8,066 9,133 30,165
DEN, DEN

25 369(0) Saga Svantesson, 0 13,100 11,366 24,466
SWE, SWE

26 373(0) Mette Hulgaard, 0 12,500 10,966 23,466
DEN, DEN

27 375(0) Freja Frandsen, 0
DEN, DEN



1 370(0) Marcella Torres, 0 5,40 8,966 14,366  Q
SWE, SWE 5,20 8,733 13,933 14,149

2 382(0) Irina Sazonova, 0 5,00 8,933 13,933  Q
ISL, ISL 4,60 8,900 13,500 13,716

3 384(0) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 5,00 8,833 13,833  Q
ISL, ISL 4,60 8,866 13,466 13,649

4 378(0) Jenni Grönroos, 0 4,40 9,166 0,10 13,466  Q
FIN, FIN 4,60 8,933 13,533 13,499

5 389(0) Sofie  Bråten, 0 5,00 8,300 13,300  Q
NOR, NOR 4,60 8,700 13,300 13,300

6 377(0) Anna Salmi, 0 4,40 9,000 13,400  Q
FIN, FIN 4,20 8,933 13,133 13,266

7 385(0) Agnes Suto, 0 4,40 9,033 13,433
ISL, ISL 4,00 8,766 12,766 13,099

8 379(0) Maija Leinonen, 0 4,40 8,966 13,366
FIN, FIN 4,20 8,600 12,800 13,083

9 374(0) Ida Holst, 0 4,60 8,366 12,966  R
DEN, DEN 4,40 7,333 11,733 12,349

10 394(0) Lív B. Árting , 0 4,20 8,433 12,633  R
FRO, FRO 4,00 8,266 2,10 10,166 11,399

11 391(0) Martine  R.  Skregelid , 0 4,40 9,233 13,633
NOR, NOR

12 367(0) Ece Ayan, 0 4,40 9,166 13,566
SWE, SWE

13 371(0) Nicole Wanström, 0 4,40 9,000 13,400
SWE, SWE

14 383(0) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,40 8,866 13,266
ISL, ISL

15 380(0) Rosanna Ojala, 0 4,40 8,800 13,200
FIN, FIN

16 392(0) Martine  Bjørshol , 0 4,20 8,966 13,166
NOR, NOR

17 381(0) Siiri Saukkonen, 0 4,20 8,933 13,133
FIN, FIN

18 369(0) Saga Svantesson, 0 4,40 8,700 13,100
SWE, SWE

18 393(0) Ingrid  von  Hafenbradl, 0 4,20 8,900 13,100
NOR, NOR

20 390(0) Sofie  Skåttun , 0 4,20 8,866 13,066
NOR, NOR

21 372(0) Victoria Gilberg, 0 4,20 8,566 12,766
DEN, DEN

22 376(0) Josefine Henriksen, 0 4,20 8,433 12,633
DEN, DEN

23 395(0) Elsbet Dalbø , 0 4,20 7,700 0,30 11,600
FRO, FRO
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24 375(0) Freja Frandsen, 0
DEN, DEN

24 387(0) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0
ISL, ISL
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1 382(0) Irina Sazonova, 0 5,70 7,733 13,433  Q
ISL, ISL

2 380(0) Rosanna Ojala, 0 4,80 8,066 12,866  Q
FIN, FIN

3 383(0) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,80 7,766 12,566  Q
ISL, ISL

4 373(0) Mette Hulgaard, 0 4,70 7,800 12,500 Q
DEN, DEN

5 385(0) Agnes Suto, 0 4,10 8,333 12,433
ISL, ISL

6 387(0) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 4,30 7,966 12,266
ISL, ISL

7 370(0) Marcella Torres, 0 3,80 8,366 12,166 Q
SWE, SWE

8 389(0) Sofie  Bråten, 0 4,00 7,633 11,633  Q
NOR, NOR

9 367(0) Ece Ayan, 0 4,50 7,033 11,533  R
SWE, SWE

9 379(0) Maija Leinonen, 0 4,10 7,433 11,533  R
FIN, FIN

11 368(0) Lovisa Estberg, 0 4,90 6,566 11,466
SWE, SWE

12 371(0) Nicole Wanström, 0 3,90 7,500 11,400
SWE, SWE

13 381(0) Siiri Saukkonen, 0 4,10 6,933 11,033
FIN, FIN

13 393(0) Ingrid  von  Hafenbradl, 0 4,00 7,033 11,033
NOR, NOR

15 391(0) Martine  R.  Skregelid , 0 3,80 7,066 10,866
NOR, NOR

16 390(0) Sofie  Skåttun , 0 4,60 6,033 10,633
NOR, NOR

17 377(0) Anna Salmi, 0 3,80 6,733 10,533
FIN, FIN

18 384(0) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 2,60 7,700 10,300
ISL, ISL

19 378(0) Jenni Grönroos, 0 1,30 8,400 9,700
FIN, FIN

20 372(0) Victoria Gilberg, 0 2,30 7,333 9,633
DEN, DEN

21 392(0) Martine  Bjørshol , 0 1,90 6,233 8,133
NOR, NOR

22 374(0) Ida Holst, 0 2,20 5,866 8,066
DEN, DEN

23 376(0) Josefine Henriksen, 0 1,20 6,300 7,500
DEN, DEN
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24 375(0) Freja Frandsen, 0
DEN, DEN

24 394(0) Lív B. Árting , 0
FRO, FRO

24 395(0) Elsbet Dalbø , 0
FRO, FRO
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1 367(0) Ece Ayan, 0 5,10 8,100 13,200  Q
SWE, SWE

2 379(0) Maija Leinonen, 0 4,80 8,066 12,866  Q
FIN, FIN

3 390(0) Sofie  Skåttun , 0 5,10 7,600 12,700  Q
NOR, NOR

4 380(0) Rosanna Ojala, 0 4,30 8,200 12,500  Q
FIN, FIN

5 393(0) Ingrid  von  Hafenbradl, 0 5,20 7,066 12,266  Q
NOR, NOR

6 385(0) Agnes Suto, 0 4,00 8,233 12,233  Q
ISL, ISL

7 368(0) Lovisa Estberg, 0 5,00 7,300 0,10 12,200  R
SWE, SWE

8 387(0) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 5,00 7,033 12,033  R
ISL, ISL

9 383(0) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,70 7,266 11,966
ISL, ISL

10 370(0) Marcella Torres, 0 5,50 6,266 11,766
SWE, SWE

11 371(0) Nicole Wanström, 0 3,40 8,333 11,733
SWE, SWE

11 377(0) Anna Salmi, 0 4,60 7,133 11,733
FIN, FIN

13 389(0) Sofie  Bråten, 0 4,90 6,833 0,10 11,633
NOR, NOR

14 381(0) Siiri Saukkonen, 0 4,40 7,200 11,600
FIN, FIN

15 372(0) Victoria Gilberg, 0 5,00 6,433 11,433
DEN, DEN

16 391(0) Martine  R.  Skregelid , 0 4,80 6,266 11,066
NOR, NOR

17 373(0) Mette Hulgaard, 0 4,40 6,566 10,966
DEN, DEN

17 394(0) Lív B. Árting , 0 3,90 7,066 10,966
FRO, FRO

19 382(0) Irina Sazonova, 0 5,40 5,500 10,900
ISL, ISL

20 378(0) Jenni Grönroos, 0 4,00 6,800 10,800
FIN, FIN

21 384(0) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 4,60 5,500 10,100
ISL, ISL

22 392(0) Martine  Bjørshol , 0 5,00 4,933 9,933
NOR, NOR

23 395(0) Elsbet Dalbø , 0 2,40 7,200 9,600
FRO, FRO
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24 376(0) Josefine Henriksen, 0 3,40 5,800 0,10 9,100
DEN, DEN

25 375(0) Freja Frandsen, 0
DEN, DEN
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1 368(0) Lovisa Estberg, 0 4,80 7,966 12,766  Q
SWE, SWE

2 387(0) Tinna Óðinsdóttir, 0 4,30 8,366 12,666  Q
ISL, ISL

3 384(0) Sigríður Hrönn Bergþórsdóttir, 0 4,80 7,866 0,10 12,566  Q
ISL, ISL

4 377(0) Anna Salmi, 0 4,70 7,933 0,10 12,533  Q
FIN, FIN

4 381(0) Siiri Saukkonen, 0 4,50 8,033 12,533  Q
FIN, FIN

4 392(0) Martine  Bjørshol , 0 5,00 7,533 12,533  Q
NOR, NOR

7 367(0) Ece Ayan, 0 4,70 7,800 0,10 12,400  R
SWE, SWE

7 385(0) Agnes Suto, 0 4,30 8,100 12,400
ISL, ISL

9 380(0) Rosanna Ojala, 0 4,70 7,633 0,30 12,033
FIN, FIN

9 383(0) Dominiqua Belányi, 0 4,30 7,733 12,033
ISL, ISL

11 391(0) Martine  R.  Skregelid , 0 4,30 7,633 11,933  R
NOR, NOR

11 393(0) Ingrid  von  Hafenbradl, 0 4,50 7,733 0,30 11,933
NOR, NOR

13 378(0) Jenni Grönroos, 0 4,40 7,533 0,10 11,833
FIN, FIN

14 390(0) Sofie  Skåttun , 0 4,60 7,233 0,10 11,733
NOR, NOR

15 389(0) Sofie  Bråten, 0 4,80 7,133 0,30 11,633
NOR, NOR

16 370(0) Marcella Torres, 0 4,80 7,066 0,30 11,566
SWE, SWE

16 382(0) Irina Sazonova, 0 5,10 6,766 0,30 11,566
ISL, ISL

18 371(0) Nicole Wanström, 0 4,50 6,933 11,433
SWE, SWE

19 369(0) Saga Svantesson, 0 4,60 6,866 0,10 11,366
SWE, SWE

20 379(0) Maija Leinonen, 0 4,50 6,366 0,10 10,766
FIN, FIN

21 372(0) Victoria Gilberg, 0 4,30 6,200 0,30 10,200
DEN, DEN

22 394(0) Lív B. Árting , 0 4,50 5,233 9,733
FRO, FRO

23 376(0) Josefine Henriksen, 0 2,90 6,866 0,30 9,466
DEN, DEN
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23 395(0) Elsbet Dalbø , 0 3,40 6,066 9,466
FRO, FRO

25 374(0) Ida Holst, 0 2,40 6,733 9,133
DEN, DEN

26 375(0) Freja Frandsen, 0
DEN, DEN
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